
INTERVAL TURF
Centaur has revolutionized indoor turf by fusion bonding a premium turf surface layer to a 5mm 
or 12mm vulcanized composition rubber base layer. The result is an ideal surface for footwork and 
functional training while providing cushion underfoot and sound isolating advantages.

PHYSICAL DATA 

Performance Criteria Density
Force Reduction
Energy Restitution
Vertical Deformation
G-Max
Tufted Pile Height
Pill Test / Flammability
Coefficient of Friction

Test Method
Deltec
Deltec
Deltec
Clegg

ASTM D2859
ASTM D2047

Results 
5mm     |     12mm
30.8%
46.6%
3.8mm
192
0.47”
Pass
0.87(dry)

PRODUCT FEATURES 

• Impact reduction
• No infill required
• �Portable & easy to install 

(Interlocking Tiles)

PRODUCT & COLOR OPTIONS 
 
Rolls: 
6’ x 35’ roll; 17mm (12mm + 5mm) thick
6’ x 25’ roll; 24mm (12mm + 12mm) thick

Interlocking Tiles: 
23” x 46” interlocking tile; 24mm thick

All options are available in Green, Black, Gray, and Blue

5mm BASE LAYER

12mm BASE LAYER APPLICATIONS 

• Indoor functional training
• Speed and agility areas
• Home gyms

CENTAURFLOORS.COM 
1.800.536.9007

This information reflects the most recent test results and is subject to change when necessary.� 
Visit centaurfloors.com for the most up-to-date information.
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INSTALLATION FAST FACTS 

• Rolls may be installed over concrete, approved Portland-based patching and leveling materials and wood
• �Interlocking Tiles may be installed over wood, concrete subfloors or firmly adhered resilient flooring such 

as vinyl, linoleum, laminate, ceramic tile, and wood

FORCE REDUCTION 30.8%

ENERGY RESTITUTION 46.6%
ER

FR

FORCE REDUCTION 47.1%

ENERGY RESTITUTION 41.0%
ER

FR

47.1%
41.0%
4.9mm
84
0.47”
Pass
0.87(dry)


