INTERVAL TURF

Centaur has revolutionized indoor turf by fusion bonding a premium turf surface layer to a 5mm or 12mm vulcanized composition rubber base layer. The result is an ideal surface for footwork and functional training while providing cushion underfoot and sound isolating advantages.



PRODUCT & COLOR OPTIONS

Rolls:

6' x 35' roll; 17mm (12mm + 5mm) thick 6' x 25' roll; 24mm (12mm + 12mm) thick

Interlocking Tiles:

23" x 46" interlocking tile; 24mm thick

All options are available in Green, Black, Gray, and Blue

5mm BASE LAYER





ENERGY RESTITUTION 46.6%

12mm BASE LAYER



FORCE REDUCTION 47.1%



ENERGY RESTITUTION 41.0%

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Impact reduction
- No infill required
- Portable & easy to install (Interlocking Tiles)

APPLICATIONS

- Indoor functional training
- Speed and agility areas
- Home gyms

Results

PHYSICAL DATA

		Itesuits	
Performance Criteria Density	Test Method	5mm 12mm	
Force Reduction	Deltec	30.8% 47.1%	
Energy Restitution	Deltec	46.6% 41.0%	
Vertical Deformation	Deltec	3.8mm 4.9mm	
G-Max	Clegg	192 84	
Tufted Pile Height		0.47" 0.47"	
Pill Test / Flammability	ASTM D2859	Pass Pass	
Coefficient of Friction	ASTM D2047	$0.87_{(dry)}$ $0.87_{(dry)}$	

INSTALLATION FAST FACTS

- Rolls may be installed over concrete, approved Portland-based patching and leveling materials and wood
- Interlocking Tiles may be installed over wood, concrete subfloors or firmly adhered resilient flooring such as vinyl, linoleum, laminate, ceramic tile, and wood

